DOC # Last Name

286680
288591
255791
288762
288239
287793
211014
126110
233509
284942
230589
246234
236173
149282
226307

Wheat Brandon
Nickell Melissa
Thornton Tonya
Howell Vincent
Hamby Pamela
Milligan Andrea
Martin Jeremy
Victor Glen
Lindsey James
Jackson Kevin
Holmes Brian
Gilliam Derrick
White Bradley
Mckinney Marvin

Brandenburg Jesse

N
M

Elizabeth
Renee

Keith

Scott

Releases - January 23, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hart County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Boone County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Barren County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pike County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



