DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286680 Wheat	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288591 Nickell	Melissa	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255791 Thornton	Tonya	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288762 Howell	Vincent		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288239 Hamby	Pamela	Elizabeth	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287793 Milligan	Andrea	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211014 Martin	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126110 Victor	Glen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
233509 Lindsey	James		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284942 Jackson	Kevin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230589 Holmes	Brian	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246234 Gilliam	Derrick	D	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236173 White	Bradley	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149282 Mckinney	Marvin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
226307 Brandenburg	Jesse		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)